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SRT RTTESI{ KUMAR SI{ARMA
S/O. SRI NATI,IMAL SHARMA

FLA'T NO. E/5, GRBWAL APARTMENT,sTH FLOOR,
GREWAL COI,ONY, BEKAR BANDIT,

P.O. DHANBAD. DISI'. DHANBAD-826 OO1. (JHARKHAND)

pRoFtr & Loss ACCoUNT FoR THE yEAR ENDED ox i ts-rraancr-r, zor o

PAItl'ICULARS AIVlOIJNT AN4OUNT PARTICULARS ,dMOT]NT AMOUNT

l'o Olllce [lxpenses

'' l'rarrclling & Conveyance

'' Car Maintenance Expenses

'' Car-lnsulanceCharges

" Petlol & Diesel Expenses

" Flank Charges

" 1'elephone & Mobile Exp.

'' Postage & -felegram &
Couricl Expenses

" 1'r-inting & Stationery E,xp.

-- Salirry to Staff

" Iricctlicitv Chalges

" lvlisc. l-,xpcnses

'" Intelesl on Car I-oan

" l)epleciation on Car

" Net Profit

24"000.00

19,800.00

32,400.0

32,541.00

68,500.00

541.47

14,200.00

1.260.00

2,350.00

120,000.00

8,350.00

3,425.00

33,590.00

1,07,853.00

3.3 0.1 52.53

By COMMISSION RECEIVET
DURING THE YR. FROM
Ranravtar S. Poddar (HUF) 7,98,963.00

7,98,963.00 7,98,963.00



Szu RI'I'ESTI KUMAR SHARMA
S/O. SRI NATHMAI, SHARMA

IILAT"NO. E/5, GREWAL APARTMEN'I" 5T'H FLOOR,
GREWAL COLONY, BEKAR BAND}I,

P.O. DIIANBAD. DIS'I.. DIIANBAD-826 OOI. (JIIARKHAND)

ACCOUNTING YEAR ENDED ON 31', MARCH.2016 (A SSESSMENT Y EAR 201 6-20 t7)
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31', MARCH, 20I6

CAPI'fAL & LIABILITIES AMO{]NT AMOUNT ASSETS & PROPERTIES AMOUNT AMOUNT
CAPITAL ACCOLJNT
Old Balrnce

Add. : Net Protlt as pel Plofit
Protlt & Loss AiC. (Firm)

Add. : pusincss lncome

Actci. : Banli lnterest on S/ll-A/C

Add. : lnterest on I-Tax Ret'und
A.Y. 2014-15
A..\',.2015-16

Add. : Sholt ternr capital gain

orr Sale of Land

Less; LIl'}(lncl. Late Fee 184.70,

I-,ess : I...1.[). (Raghav Sharma)

[-ess : Mediclainr

Less : [)orration to

Fliends ol lribals Society

Less : Locker"Itent

L,ess : Lr;ss on sale of car (Ritz)

Less : Incr.rnre-'I'ax ad.justed

As pc| contra

Less:I)r'rirlirrgs

LOAN FROM INDUSAND
B.,\NK. NIA l{tJl'l CAI{
Ol.l Brlrrncc
Less : Instellrlent Paid

LO;\N lrltON,l INDUSAND
BANI(.INNOVA
Anrount receivecl

Less : Irrstallnrent Paid

LO,,\N I:l((llyl
V r.lA-Y .tiuMA&4_c4Bry4l
Old Ballirlcc
Less : Paicl

( reJit C.rlJ l.i"rhilitv

Balance C/fl

3,30,152.53

r.42,000.00

15.221 .35

2,512.00
r.986.00

99,250.00
99.250.00

72.900.00
72.900.00

8.25"000.00

7-00.080.0Q

62.250.00

7i).344 "74

26,910"00

r 7, t 00.00

25.000.00

3,420.00

49,950.61

5 r.843.00

3.30.000.00

41,62.302.36

5"54. t21 .88

47.16.424"24

5Ai5i3iL
41,32,855.93

NII,

NIL

1,25,000.00

46.223.00

LAND WITH CO.OWNER
D{TE07.02.2014 AT
KOLAKUSFIMA
Old Balance
Add. : Expenses

Less : Sold on22.09.2015
Profit

BULLET (ROYAL ENFIELD)

13,37"750.00
8.000.00

13,45,750.00
14.08.000.00

62,250.00

2,7 4,950.61
2.25.000.00

49.9s0.61

1r.050.00
I 1.050.00

7,19,02t.24
I .07.853.24

22,5,.t0.00

22.s40.00

1,80,965.00
79.896.00

2,60.861.00
1?q17?oo
r.3 r,739.00

5 I .843.00

I,50,000.00

1.50.000.00

1.00,000.00

1,79,210.00

NIL

NIL

6,1 I ,168 00

NIL

79.896.00

2,00,000.00

10,00,000.00

4,00,000.00

ILN

Old Balance

MARUTI RITZ CAR
Old Balance
Less : Sold on 07.04.2015

Loss
INTEREST SUSPENSE
ACCOTINT (MARUTI RITZ)
Old Balance
Less : Adjusted

TOYOTA INNOVA
Old Balance
Less : Depreciation @ 15oh

INTEREST SUSPENSE A/C.
(TOYOTA INNOVA)
Old Balance
Less : Adjusted

T.D.S ON COMMISSION
Old Balance
Addition during the year

Less : Refund Received

Less : Ad.justed as pel contra

INVEST IN SIIARE CAPITAL
OF ALOKIK SUI(IIDHAM
INFRA PVT. LTD.2OOOO SH.
(a 10/- PER SHARES
Old Balance

LOAN TO ALOI(IK
t]UILDCON (P) LTD..JAIPUR
Old Balance

LOAN'fO
SI{I ANURAG SI'iARMA
Old Balance

ANURAG SFIARN4A (HUF)
Old Balance

LAI-I'TA SIIAI{MA
Old Balance

Balance B/f.4i,04,078.93 24.70.27 tl 00

Cont.-l'i2



i2:

ACCCUNTING YEAR ENDED ON 315' MARCH.2016 ASSESSMENT YEAR 201 6-2017
BALANCE SHEET AS ON 31S' MARCH,2016

CAPITAL & LIABILITIES AMOLINT AMOUNT ASSETS & PROPERTIES AMOTINT AMOUNT
Balance B/f. 43,04,078.93 Balance B/f.

INVEST IN L&T MUTUAL
FLIND (TAX SAVING)
Old Balance

S/B-A/C. No. 100003225025
with Indus Ind Bank, Dhanbad
(IFSC Code : INDB0000032)

S/B-A/C. No.9 140 I 0007 08923 6
Axis Bank Ltd., City Centre
(IFSC Code : UTIB0000765)

Cash & Investments
(Incl. Sundry Debtors)

24,70,274.00

2,00,000.00

72,669.80

1,91,004.68

13.70.130.45
43,04,078.93 43,04.078.93

@g#



SRI RITESH KUMAR. SHARMA
S/O. SRI NATHMAL SHARMA

FLAT NO. E/5, GREWAL APARTMENT,5TH FLOOR,
GREWAL COLONY, BEKAR BANDII,

P.O. DHANBAD. DIST. DHANBAD-826 OO1. (JHARKHAND)

w

COMPUTATION OF TOTAL INCOME FOR THE ACCOLINTING YEAR ENDED ON 31 ,03.2016
RELEVANT TO THE ASSESSMENT YEAR 2016-2017

PARTICULARS AMOTJNT AMOUNT

INCON4I] I]ROM BUSINESS
Net Prollt as per Plofit & Loss Account
Business lncome

INCOME FROM HOUSE PROPERTY
Short term capital gain on sale ofland

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES
Bank lrrteresL on S/B-A/C.
hrterest on Income-Tax Refund

3,30,152.53
1.42.000.00

15,221.35
4.498.00

4,72,152.53

62,250.00

19,7 19 .35

Gross Total Income

Less: DgdLrction U/S. 80C (LlP)
Lcss: Dcduction U/S. 80C (Mediclaiin)
Less : Decluction U/S. 80C (Donation) Rs. 25,000/- @ 50%
Less : Deduction U/S. 80TTA (lnterest on Saving Bank Account)

1,06,070.00
17, 100.00

12,500.00
10.000.00

5,54,121.88

1.45.670.00
Total Income 4,08,451"88

Total lncorne R/O. 4,08,450.00

'l'ax on'fotal Incorre I1s.4,08,4501-

I-ess : Rebate U/S. 87A

15,845.00

2,000.00

Add.

-[otll trrx payable

: [:drrcaticrrr Cess 41, 3n/o

t3,845.00

415.00

Less

-l'otrl .l'ax 
Payable

T.D.S. on Commission

14.260.00

79,896.00
RF],FtJNDABLE 6s,636.00


